NOTES: For complete product data, refer to the Neo-Ray Specification Binder. Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Products may be
modified for use in international markets. Please contact your Cooper Lighting Sales Representative for availability and ordering information.
735COOPER LIGHTING
VICEORY
501-IW
DIRECT-INDIRECT
W
A

runs.
• Precision die cast end caps.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Sample number: 501IW-2T5-20-1EB-SI-RP
Series
501=Viceroy
Light Output
I=Indirect
Mounting
W=Wall
Number of Lamps (not included)
1=1 Lamp 2=2 Lamps
Lamp Type
T5 T5HO
Run Length
Overall Nominal Run Length__ft.
Voltage 1
1=120V 2=277V 3=347V U=Universal
Ballast
EB=Electronic Ballast (Standard) DB=Dimming Ballast
[Only slim line ballast (small case)]
Switching
SI=Single Switching DU=Dual Switching (2 Lamps)
Perforation
RP=Round BP=None SP=Slotted
Emergency
EM=Emergency Pack (Consult Factory)
Fusing
GLR GMF
1 Due to various constraints, some options may not be combined with others.
END CAP
1-3/4"
= Slim Line Ballast only.S
S
S TA N D A R D  L U M I N A I R E  L E N G T H S
M O D U L A R  R O W  C O N F I G U R AT I O N
• Standard length sections join easily to create rows.
• Sections align with T-grid.